SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
15-19 FEBRUARY 2023
F-OPEN GRAND AGG

R I e A b b b b S 4 A b b b S AR S A b b b b A S b b b db b 4 b b i 4

INTERIM RESULTS
1 PALMA IND.

JOSEPH FAIRLEY S
DAN BRAMLEY

NORMAN HARROLD

TOD HENDRICKS

WILLIAM KOLODZIEJ

PETER JOHNS

ERIK CORTINA

MATTHEW BASALLA

MARTIN TARDIF G

JOHNNY INGRAM
BRYAN BLAKE

BOB SEBOLD

EDWARD HARRACH

JOE MEYER

TIM VAUGHT

JOHN GIRGIS

DOUG SKOGMAN S
PETER RICCI G
SHIRAZ BALOLIA G
TED WEDELL

JIM STOB G
KEN DICKERMAN S
TRACY HARROLD

STEPHEN JOUBERT S
UBALDINO RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO S
TROY GOLTZ

OMAR ALONZO

BRET SOLOMON S
DAVID GOSNELL S
JIM MURPHY G
ROBERT WALKER

CORY BIZZELL S
GWEN BASALLA

CRAIG BURLETTE S
DAVID CHRISTIAN

ERIC WUESTENHOEFER

LARRY BARTHOLOME G
KATIE BLANKENSHIP

JERRY BUSH G
JOHN MASEK

BRANDON ZWAHR

ANDY AMBER G
MARK ROTH S
ADDISON MOHLER

STEPHEN BAARDSEN G

EMIL KOVAN

JASON MCCORMICK

ROGER MAYHALL

BRIAN BOWLING

JOSEPH CORDEIRO S
ERVIN MORSE

MAT
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149-3
150-5
149-9
149-8
147-5
149-3
148-7
148-5
150-4
148-7
147-6
148-4
147-7
149-9
147-4
146-3
148-7
149-8
147-8
147-5
147-7
148-2
149-8
145-5
147-7
147-5
146-4
149-8
145-4
145-3
147-4
148-6
149-3
145-5
145-8
145-5
148-6
148-7
145-2
145-6
146-5
146-4
147-4
146-5
147-5
145-3
144-3
146-4
145-4
146-6
145-5

150-9
149-5%
148-7
148-6
150-6
148-6
148-5
148-5
146-1
148-7
149-8
147-6
148-4
146-3
148-6
149-1
148-10
146-3
147-4
147-3
148-4
147-5
144-6
148-6
147-3
1l46-4
146-8
144-4
147-9
147-5
145-4
148-7
143-3
147-0
146-5
146-6
144-6
145-7
147-7
147-5
146-4
147-4
145-5
145-1
143-6
145-2
147-3
145-1
146-7
144-4
145-6

Total

449-22
449-21~*
447-27
447-26
447-22
447-18
446-22
446-21
446-12
445-26
445-25
445-24
445-23
445-23
445-20
445-15
444-26
444-22
444-20
444-17
444-16
444-16
443-25
443-20
443-20
443-20
442-26
442-22
442-21
442-20
442-19
442-17
442-13
442-11
441-23
441-22
441-21
441-19
441-18
441-18
441-18
441-17
441-16
441-11
440-20
440-17
440-13
440-12
439-21
439-21
439-20

*MW*

1HM
2HM
3HM
4HM
5HM
6HM
THM
8HM
9HM
10H
11H



STEVEN ZOCK
JOHN STEWART
DAMON MARTIN
DWAYNE DRAGGOO
JASON COHEN
JASON SIMES
DAVID DECAREAUX
BILL BROWN
GREG LILLEY
ROBERT HOPPE
CHARLIE CHAN
WALTER LANGE
ROGER HOPPE
JOHN RYKHUS
FRANK L DAVIS
RALPH LOPEZ
ANDREW STONE
KEITH DAVIS
DON SCHOFF

ULO NIGOL
LARRY JOE MONTANO
DAVID JOE

EARL LIEBETRAU
PAT SCULLY

T. MICHAEL BRASSINGTON
TED MONTANO

BRAD TRAYNOR
STEVEN BLATIR
LOUIS BUATT

RYAN MITCHELL
MARTIN FLOOD
JENNIFER MCCORMICK
JERRY CARTER
MEHRDAD AZARPAY
DAN DI LEVA
MICHAEL DRASS
EDWARD DRISCOLL
LARRY HOSKINS
BRIAN FAIRCHILD
WILLIAM PAGE
SCOTT MCNEELY
GERALD JR SHOUP
RENE TATRO
STEPHEN WILLIAMS
CHUCK WELLS

TOM HOGUE

JUSTIN CLARY
ROBERT SPENCER
DAVE VENIER
LUTHER THOMAS
KEITH RINGELSTETTER
WADE MERTZ

BRUCE ULRICH
WILLIAM OCONNOR
REMINGTON LYTLE
TROY STUMPF

MIKE GODMAN
CHRISTOPHER NERI
DONOVAN SEYBELS
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143-1
147-8
146-6
148-9
149-7
139-1
143-2
142-1
141-2
143-1
143-5
146-3
145-7
145-5
139-2
139-2
145-5
145-4
133-1
133-1
144-5
140-2
125-1
146-7

149-3
149-2
149-9
147-6
148-3
147-6
147-3
150-4
144-4
147-4
146-6
145-3
144-3
145-4
147-4
142-3
145-4
145-5
144-4
140-2
143-4
143-0
144-4
148-4
138-2
140-4
142-3
137-5
138-1
148-4
138-3
141-3
135-2
137-2
140-1

147-6
141-2
143-2
141-4
141-2
147-6
145-2
143-5
146-4
143-5
144-1
137-3
142-3
140-0
145-1
145-4
140-5
136-2
142-3
139-6
139-2
129-3
141-5

DNF

1l46-4
145-6
144-2
146-6
144-3
144-8
146-7
142-2
145-4
146-3
142-3
143-5
145-6
142-6
141-3
145-5
141-3
142-2
140-2
144-1
141-2
142-2
141-4
143-4
142-5
138-3
137-3
141-0
138-1
141-3
136-2
135-1
138-3
130-2
134-1

439-14
438-20
438-18
437-19
437-17
436-17
436-11
435-13
435-10
434-17
434-12
433-13
433-12
433-9

433-8

432-14
432-14
431-16
424-10
419-16
419-12
417-12
412-11
296-14

443-15
443-12
442-20
442-19
442-14
441-24
441-18
440-13
439-17
439-14
438-14
437-19
437-15
436-17
436-16
436-14
435-16
435-10
433-14
433-10
432-14
431-8

430-12
428-14
428-12
426-15
426-12
426-11
425-13
424-17
424-12
424-7

420-11
413-9

413-3

1MA
2MA
3MA
4MA
S5MA



PHILLIP JONES
DENNIS RAY
LARRY BRICE
KENT JENSEN
CHARLES DREW
ETHAN BLAKE
VESELIN DRAZEV
ROYCE WT JOE
ANTHONY PRIOR
JACK LINDSEY
JEFEF HOWARD
DAVE HOGUE
EARL BEST
JAMES JIAO
MARCO BON TEMPO
RITA NASH
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EX
MK
EX
EX
MK
EX
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147-7
148-6
147-6
148-6
145-4
144-4
144-3
143-2
144-5
140-3
141-7
140-5
138-0
130-1
139-1
140-1

145-4
142-3
142-0
139-3
142-2
145-4
143-4
141-2
134-0
141-2
138-2
134-0
139-3
139-2
131-0
121-0

441-15
439-20
439-13
436-20
436-15
435-15
434-14
433-8
427-12
427-9
425-12
422-11
422-8
418-12
415-3
391-1

1EX
2EX
3EX



